14 Agustos 2022 Pazar

6. Kosu Saat:18:05

ikramiye 1.)40.000 €
At Orijin(Baba -
S iomi Yas Anne)
ETERNAL PEARL
1 3ydd
(GB) (5) Y
2 QUEENTREZY (1)  3ydd
3 SEA THE SKY (GER) 3y dd
@
4 WINEMA (8) 3ydd
5 ZEFANIA (7) 3ydd
6 KAWIDA (GB) (9) 3ydd
7 LASTOTCHKA 3)  3ydd

8  MELOMELO (GB)(2) 3ykd

9  FENNELA(IRE)(6) 3ydd

Yaris Sonuglar:

2.)16.000 €

Siklet
FRANKEL - PEARLY STEPH (OASIS DREAM)
ALMANZOR - ELODIE (DANSILI)
SEA THE STARS- SANWA (MONSUN)
LE HAVRE - MCCOOL (GIANT'S CAUSEWAY)
MAXIOS - ZAPHIRA (BIG SHUFFLE)
SIR PERCY - KANDAHARI (ARCHIPENKO)

MYBOYCHARLIE - MUTHLA (MUHTATHIR)
GLENEAGLES- YOU LOOK SO GOOD
(EXCELLENT ART)

SEA THE STARS - GREEN ROOM
(THEATRICAL)

Jokey

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

56

Aak

Sahip

WILLIAM BUICK

CHRISTOPHE
SOUMILLON

MAXIME GUYON

GUILLAUME GUEDJ-
GAY

GERALD MOSSE
TOM MARQUAND

THEO BACHELOT

MICKAEL
BARZALONA

SHANE FOLEY

kg, 2500 Cim
3.) 12.000 €
Antrenorii Derece
GODOLPHIN C. APPLEBY
E.FEURTET C&Y. LERNER

GESTUT AMMERLAND  A.FABRE

X. THOMAS-

S.GUITTARD/G.GUITTAR DEMEAULTE

ULRICH LANGENBACH  S. SMRCZEK

MLLE KIRSTEN

RAUSING ECD. WALKER
ECURIE NOEL

FORGEARD M. BEGUIGNE
ECURIE

AMA.ZINGTEAM FH. GRAFFARD
VIMAL KHOSLA J. HARRINGTON

Deauville Fransa Hipdromu

4)8.000€
Gny AGF St
2,75 38.16(1) 4
520 896(5) 1
1325 2218) 6
2630 14209) 8
10,80 497(6) 9
740 9.04@) 5
2,85 21.952) 3
410 10593) 7

18,65 2.71(7) 2

GANYAN(5) 2,75 4, IKILi(1/5) :11,55 +, SIRALI IKiLi(5/1) :13,80 +, UCLU BAHIS(5/1/4) 39,14 t, PLASE(1) 3,75 t, PLASE(5) :1,15 4, 5. CIFTE(3/5) 6,80 ©

Fark

G.

Cik. HP

107
101
88
91
101
105

107

88



